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Tuesday  - Young Voices Concert  

Weds - Friday - Year 5 Bowles Residential Trip 

Friday - Birch Forest School 

Remember to send your child to school with a warm coat!! Gloves, hats and scarves are also welcome! 

Sport Stars Music Stars 
Freddie W 

Franklin J 

Herbie Sp 

Sebastian W 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today.  

 Heath  Scarlett W 

 Ollie S  Nell 

 Sienna  Kye 

  

Chestnut James S 

Holly Freddie W 

Ash Samriddhi 

Beech George 

Birch Kathleen 

Willow Leon 

This half term’s Value is……Perseverance 

Forest School 

Today was our first Forest School session of the year and 

Birch were our first class to enjoy the outdoors. Despite 

the cold weather we hope the children enjoyed their 

first session! 

Shakespeare Show 

This week, the children were 

treated to a performance of 

Midsummer Nights Dream 

by the Guildford  

Shakespeare Company. We 

hope the children 

enjoyed the show, 

especially those who 

had a chance to take 

part in the  

performance itself! 

School Trips next week 

We have 2 amazing trips happening next week. First of all our choir will be 

performing at the o2 with Young Voices and we are sure they will be  

absolutely amazing! We also have our Year 5 Bowles trip which has always 

been a huge hit with the children! We look forward to sharing the photos 

next week! Please remember that if your child is not attending the trip they 

need to come into school as usual.  

Snacks in School 
Children at Holland are all encouraged to have a snack 

at break time to help keep them going until lunchtime 

however we must insist that this is a healthy snack as we have  

noticed many children have been bringing in unhealthy ones such as 

chocolate and crisps. Thank you for your co-operation   
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SPRING TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 21st January 2025 Young Voices Concert  

22nd - 24th January 2025 Year 5 Bowles Residential Trip 

17th-21st February 2025 Half Term 

Tuesday 1st April 2025 Class Photos 

Friday 4th April 2025 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 24/25 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 First Day of Term 

19th - 23rd May 2025 Year 6 IOW Residential Trip 

26th - 30th May 2025 Half Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 INSET Day 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 


